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'Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — OCTOBER 2017
www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Oct4: Club — Main Hall

Fri — Sun, Oct 6 — 8: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover Middle School

Sat, Oct 7: Demo @ Martial Cottle Park Harvest Festival, Smith, 11 AM-1 PM
Wed, Oct 11: Club — Main Hall e
Sat, Oct14: SAGE STOMPERS 615t Anniversary Hoedown @ Seaside, Clark/Harris
Wed, Oct 18: Club —Main Hall R
Sat, Oct21: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Gollhardt ' w
Wed, Oct 25: Club - Halloween Party Night - Main Hall

Fri — Sun, Oct 27 - 29: HARVEST HOWDOWN FESTIVAL - Yuba City

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Nov 4: Farmers & Farmerettes Hoedown @ Fremont, Johnstone/Ensten
Sat, Nov 11: Swingin’ 21ers Benefit Dance @ Fremont, Henderson/Ghost Riders
Thu - Sun, Nov 9 - 12: RIVCO SQUARE DANCE FESTIVAL - Indio

Wed, Nov 15: Club Fall Party Night & GENERAL MEETING & ELECTIONS

Tues, Nov 21: Salvation Army Turkey Dinner & Dance @ JMMS

Thurs, Dec 7: RJ 3oard Meeting & Club Holiday Dinner @ Denny’s Bascon Ave.
Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS NYE GLASS SLIPPER BALL!
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